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4 x 100 m AC W Reeksen Time :10:14 

Heat:1  

 1    CABW                 49.28   

  175 Briolo Juliette           96  

  64 Famenne Coline            97  

  2646 Amellal Maryam            72  

  1146 Lewis Abigail Chelsea Jam 93  

 2    ACME                 49.54   

  509 Paepe Zena�d              96  

  344 Huys Marianne             97  

  341 Bauwens Lore              97  

  342 Beylemans Laura           97  

 3    CSDY                 50.24   

  71 Brahy Zoe                 96  

  72 Stavart Marie             97  

  1083 Ego Caroline              86  

  874 Trussart Veronique        92  

 4    riem                 51.38   

  1849 Van Hecke Sarah           95  

  863 Jolie Karen               00  

  3283 De Baets Evi              99  

  1651 Verdegem Reine            01  

 5    rfcl                 51.40   

  59 Baar Alexandra            97  

  11 Lognoul Emilie            97  

  1080 Loureiro Elsa             92  

  207 Hanse Fany                96  

 

4 x 100 m AC W Reeksen Time :10:14 

Heat:2  

 1    DEIN                 48.96   

  320 Van De Walle Emma         96  

  319 Duyck Charlotte           97  

  327 Coppenolle Emma           96  

  1277 De Jans Marlien           91  

 2    AVLO                 49.59   

  2115 Vandorpe Axelle           95  

  2004 De Wael Els               90  

  3354 Top Maya                  98  

  1745 Verdurmen Linsey          83  

 3    AVMO                 50.48   

  355 Claus Ellen               97  

  2799 Callens Stephanie - 81    98  

  2957 Scheffers Hanne           99  

  2800 Claus Hanne               99  

 4    ACP                  54.72   

  3124 Heymans Amber             99  

  2105 Lissens Laurien           87  

  700 Lanckmans Febe            96  

  1515 Deville Sofie             94  

 

4 x 100 m AC W Reeksen Time :10:14 

Heat:3  

 1    KAAG                 48.84   



  1668 Missinne Sarah            95  

  1540 Garr� Maaike              90  

  1539 Lambrecht Charlotte       93  

  2030 Spileers Aurelie          92  

 2    RESC                 49.02   

  138 Guisse Saliyya            96  

  139 Badji Jalika              96  

  213 Mwamine Robine            96  

  82 Van Der Veken Cindy       97  

 3    GRIM                 51.30   

  988 Buelens Jill              01  

  1588 Cromphout Martha          01  

  2852 Kegels Hanne              99  

  1237 Kegels Margot             01  

 4    VMOL                 52.23   

  1043 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela* 00  

  1247 De Laet Eva               93  

  1250 Versmissen Jolein         92  

  2071 Vennekens Yasmine         92  

 

4 x 100 m AC M Reeksen Time :10:46 

Heat:1  

 1    ACW                  42.51   

  2569 Nicque Marvin             98  

  3079 Van De Voorde Gerben      90  

  7109 Bogaert Sam               80  

  2993 Meyer Yannick             88  

 2    ATLA                 42.55   

  2235 Henry Laurent             95  

  595 Loyens Dennis             97  

  859 Doraene Elroy             96  

  596 Muermans Maxim            96  

 3    RCG                  42.84   

  2799 De Greef Laurens          91  

  2977 Scheldeman Yestin         91  

  654 Owusu Dylan               97  

  2309 Timmerman Yoram           95  

 4    VITA                 43.92   

  2969 Sorgeloos Lowi            99  

  3024 Cobbaert Julian           98  

  2726 Herregodts Preben         95  

  3038 Stroobants Jori           89  

 5    KAAG                 44.53   

  1823 Pausenberger Yves         95  

  3013 Dezutter Micha�l          82  

  738 Alston Arkad              96  

  2504 Gerbosch Precious         95  

 

4 x 100 m AC M Reeksen Time :10:46 

Heat:2  

 1    RESC                 42.34   

  183 Tshitwenu Florian         97  

  1028 Lins Sebastien            92  

  297 Van Hamme Arno            97  

  1619 Guassim Hamza             95  

 2    OLSE                 43.86   

  2759 Gabri�ls Alexander        98  

  2914 Hofmans Victor            94  

  2954 Kikota Michee Jozef       95  

  476 Taeymans Ilias            97  

 3    RFCL                 43.99   



  70 Daniels Tom               96  

  1540 Namurois Bertrand         91  

  1181 Jonlet Corentin           92  

  10 Rocour Francois           96  

 4    RCT                  44.34   

  2663 Verstappen Brecht         93  

  3202 Vanhellemont Kobe         99  

  894 Roofthooft Andreas        96  

  3149 Reniers Wout              93  

 5    FLAC                 45.40   

  3325 Veryser Thomas            98  

  757 Depickere Tim             00  

  503 Vanhoof Robbe             97  

  390 Renson Massimo            96  

 

4 x 100 m AC M Reeksen Time :10:46 

Heat:3  

 1    WS                   41.68   

  1576 Muaka Chamberry           89  

  1488 Ennamir Mohssine          85  

  1487 Fall Samba                92  

  1621 Borlee Kevin              88  

 2    VAC                  42.35   

  3016 Verhoeven Wout            88  

  3045 Briers Kristof            86  

  3040 Ulens Thijs               92  

  3017 Van Mele Pieter           94  

 3    ACHL                 42.60   

  3120 Teixeira Flavio           95  

  466 Mees Jef                  96  

  2750 De Pauw Brent             93  

  3330 Vleminckx Kobe            98  

 4    AVKA                 43.71   

  882 Odubela Bolutife*         96  

  3350 Van Den Bergh Sven        99  

  3269 Rypens Michiel            98  

  854 Iguacel Christian         96  

 5    VMOL                 47.10   

  399 Sampah Panyin             97  

  395 Slegers Niko              96  

  396 Hagen Michiel             96  

  760 Van Herck Brent           00  

 

4 x 100 m AC M Reeksen Time :10:46 

Heat:4  

 1    CABW                 41.85   

  1478 Van Sull Tristan          92  

  1144 Thomas Olivier            94  

  1395 Louis Jean Marie          86  

  1247 Heymans Samuel            89  

 2    SER                  42.05   

  2016 Paquot Jordan             98  

  254 Gielen Emmanuel           97  

  1007 Vanderbemden Robin        94  

  1312 Renard Pierrick           95  

 3    KKS                  44.53   

  407 Goethals Bert             96  

  2104 Herreman Lars             87  

  1883 Vanneste Bavo             94  

  830 Monserez Dylan            97  

 4    AVLO                 44.67   



  938 Ryckaert Jakob            96  

  802 Goossens Robin            97  

  2570 Thibau Arno               95  

  2608 De Leenheer Matthias      91  

 5    RIEM                 45.36   

  2700 Praet Jonas               99  

  758 De Baets Anton            96  

  500 Patyn Arnout              97  

  3286 De Muynck Bert            94  

 

4 x 100 m Mas W RF/FD Time :10:56 

Heat:1  

 1    OCAN                 61.66   

  2497 Zaros Stephanie           73  

  2357 Cooremans Veronique       69  

  2322 Terwagne Dominique        76  

  2320 Escarmelle Alexandra      74  

 2    CSDY                 63.42   

  2492 Van Der Aa Sophie         78  

  2493 Detry Veronique           74  

  2459 Dandois Sophie            74  

  2461 Vanderheyde Florence      71  

     AVR                  DNS      

  3546 Sambaer Lieve             64  

  3545 De Muynck Violetta        77  

  3548 Bonte Gudrun              70  

  3048 Catry Virginie            77  

 

4 x 100 m Mas W RF/FD Time :10:56 

Heat:2  

 1    resc                 53.87  BK1 

  2329 Boonaert Caroline         64  

  2330 Cardenas Ojito Janet      73  

  2734 Nkumu Bakuba Nancy        77  

  2852 Guillet Laurence          80  

 2    OLSE                 54.94  BK2 

  3438 Obasohan Roselyn          72  

  3440 Dielen Sonja              67  

  3439 Lotthrinkx Nathalie**     76  

  3084 Van De Venster Christel   71  

 3    AVLO                 57.20  BK3 

  3963 Van Hecke Karen           76  

  3828 Vermeulen Wendy           79  

  4090 De Brul Ingeborg          74  

  3719 Van Bruyssel Jessica      77  

 4    RIEM                 57.65   

  3226 Ghyselen Tine             70  

  3124 Van Hecke Hilde           73  

  3123 Verniers Leen             70  

  3125 De Rycke Nadia            72  

 

4 x 100 m Mas M RF/FD Time :11:01 

Heat:1  

 1    RAM                  46.30  BK1 

  4870 Bonte Dirk                66  

  6307 Wonnink Johan             65  

  6948 Goovaerts Ronny           65  

  5400 Pottiez Marc              66  

 2    AVLO                 46.75  BK2 

  7026 Beirnaert Andy            69  

  7118 Decatelle Kris            75  



  6681 Goossens Alain            71  

  6174 Thibau Erwin              65  

 3    CSDY                 47.87  BK3 

  3805 Leduc Jean Marc           60  

  4158 Spletinckx Vincent        69  

  3810 Eertmans Nicolas          71  

  4282 Poulain Philippe          66  

 4    HUY                  48.77   

  4540 Delcros Vincent           80  

  3729 Ackaert Noel              73  

  4048 Thirion Emmanuel          76  

  3727 Ackaert Yves              72  

 5    RIEM                 49.34   

  5036 Coene Glenn               78  

  6314 Van Bossche Lieven        75  

  7247 Verniers Steven           77  

  5790 Lestienne Dries           78  

 6    RCB                  51.11   

  4150 Boujour Ali               69  

  4465 Noel Serge                72  

  3985 Dolhen Emmanuel           68  

  4339 Apostol Marian*           52  

 

4 x 100 m Cad V Reeksen Time :11:22 

Heat:1  

 1    ACW                  49.24   

  1857 De Kler Jienity           00 ACW   

  1380 Van Der Vreken Lotte      01 ACW   

  985 De Foer Lotte             00 ACW   

  986 Van Laere Lieselotte      01 ACW   

 2    RCG                  51.78   

  1590 Ingels Marthe             01  

  1723 Bracke Jill               01  

  1645 Blot Friedl               01  

  1722 De Caluw� Emmelie         00  

 3    KAAG                 51.96   

  1074 Van Heugten Lot           01  

  1047 Vereecke Hanna            00  

  1186 De Clercq Alix            00  

  1188 Van De Woestyne Nele      00  

 4    RESC                 52.75   

  639 Micheli Dimitra           00  

  629 Vanden Bergh Joy          00  

  483 Tshanga Diumba Robiane    01  

  482 Yech chou Safia           01  

 5    VOLH                 53.91   

  1681 Beelen Tine               00  

  1304 Stuer Lotte               01  

  1295 Cerpentier Femke          00  

  1302 Naudts Anke               01  

 

4 x 100 m Cad V Reeksen Time :11:22 

Heat:2  

 1    AVLO                 49.79   

  1437 De Mey Auke               01  

  1013 Van Puyvelde Anke         00  

  1489 Thyssen Lisse             01  

  1675 Goossens Zita             00  

 2    ACHL                 51.17   

  944 Loyens Yancy              00  

  1140 Hooyberghs Fleur          01  



  1709 Vanbellingen Dadjika      01  

  1235 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe    00  

 3    SER                  51.28   

  685 Etsinda Fabienne          01  

  226 Mathy Chloe               00  

  509 Welsch Milly              00  

  546 Fransquet Jessica         00  

 4    WS                   51.78   

  508 Bangoura Carole           00  

  398 Dheur Geraldine           00  

  336 De Becker Mona            01  

  167 Hiben Sarah fabienne      01  

 5    OLSE                 53.27   

  1067 Marteleur Effo            00  

  836 Van Gelder Siege          01  

  839 Deckers Lissa             01  

  1068 Marteleur Sade            00  

 

4 x 100 m Cad V Reeksen Time :11:22 

Heat:3  

 1    AVT                  50.95   

  931 Franssens Gitte           01  

  1329 Vanaenrode Amelien        00  

  1330 Rosius Rani               00  

  748 Grossard Britt            00  

 2    CABW                 52.04   

  228 Duchene Aurore            00  

  287 Pardoms Emilie            00  

  70 Brouwers Elise            00  

  285 Bruynzeels Romane         00  

 3    VAC                  52.21   

  820 Bornauw Charlotte         01  

  1662 Everdepoel Britt          00  

  818 Van Borm Laura            01  

  702 Willems Eve               00  

 4    ROBA                 52.90   

  1327 Klerkx Hanna              00  

  1241 Van Win Jenna             01  

  1453 Gevaert Kato              01  

  1455 Vanderwegen Lore          00  

 5    CSDY                 57.04   

  238 Silvestre Derudder Anne S 01  

  596 Adam Salome               01  

  352 Colassin Clemence         01  

  415 Deceuninck Louise         01  

     EA                   DIS      

  1108 Bevernaegie Lise          00  

  1127 De Geyter Ellen           00  

  1111 De Maesschalck Margot     00  

  1112 De Rocker Jolein          01  

 

4 x 100 m Cad V Reeksen Time :11:22 

Heat:4  

 1    ATLA                 50.98   

  1516 Claeys Eline              00  

  1156 Jacobs Sofie              00  

  1151 Groenen Suzanne           01  

  1514 Merlo Hanne               00  

 2    OEH                  52.77   

  1261 Lots Britt                00  

  975 Dozinel Lynn              01  



  1650 De Haseleer Dora          00  

  1415 Bras Merel                01  

 3    DEIN                 53.02   

  792 Vanhalst Sara             01  

  809 Desimpelaere Astrid       00  

  794 Segers Marie              01  

  798 Van Vynckt Leonie         00  

 4    FLAC                 53.68   

  1412 Nuytten Amber             01  

  1851 Vanhee Lara               01  

  1239 Laverge Tine              01  

  846 Mestdagh Rien             01  

 5    RFCL                 55.69   

  1882 Dechamps Florence         00  

  188 Kooper Zoe                01  

  65 Aniset Kim                01  

  1990 Louis France              00  

     DCLA                 DIS      

  1594 Vekemans Elien            01  

  1216 Houben Anouck             00  

  769 Vermaelen Anke            00  

  768 Hespel Nina               01  

 

4 x 100 m Sch/Sco W Reeksen Time :11:39 

Heat:1  

 1    RCG                  48.87   

  2967 Van Eetvelde Madeline     99  

  2970 Gaye Kine                 98  

  3152 Bauwens Laures            99  

  2962 De Keyser Emma            99  

 2    ATLA                 49.80   

  2953 Panis Keanne              99  

  3170 Geuns Amelie              99  

  3015 Loyens Edith              99  

  3218 Teuwen Frederique         98  

 3    ACME                 50.25   

  2771 Beylemans Joke            99  

  3562 Van De Keere Pauline      99  

  2940 Pauwels Jana              98  

  2768 Lammens Lisa              98  

 4    KAAG                 51.12   

  2792 Van Gijseghem Sofie       99  

  2969 Amon Florence             99  

  3003 Demaret Merel             98  

  3358 Cornelis Jacintha         98  

 5    ZWAT                 51.61   

  2888 Janssens Esther           99  

  2803 Madou Katrijn             98  

  3398 Pauwels Leen              98  

  2787 De Meyer Caitlin          99  

 6    RFCL                 53.56   

  2539 Boinem Marie              98  

  2494 Brixhe Marie              99  

  2133 Maes Marine               99  

  2137 Vercheval Alicia          99  

 

4 x 100 m Sch/Sco W Reeksen Time :11:39 

Heat:2  

 1    CSDY                 48.54   

  2247 Patris Lara               99  

  2382 Bourgois Elise            99  



  2246 Gautier Celine            99  

  2244 Coulon Geraldine          98  

 2    DCLA                 50.08   

  3467 Coenaerts Eline           98  

  3011 Van Loock Hanne           99  

  2994 Houben Eline              98  

  2700 Brasseur Bo               98  

 3    OLSE                 50.45   

  2998 Baillievier Joni          98  

  2999 Baillievier Rani          98  

  2741 Peers Stien               98  

  2744 Vancamp Hanne             99  

 4    HAC                  51.54   

  3089 Louwaege Camille          98  

  2864 Staelens Emma             99  

  2985 Brugghe Lies              99  

  3334 Mortel� Vienna            99  

 5    VMOL                 52.87   

  2696 Ooms Lenie                98  

  2689 Horemans Jana             99  

  2692 Vandenreijken Jessica     98  

  2694 Jansen Jana               99  

 6    CABW                 53.24   

  2139 Gilleman Olitiana         99  

  2332 Pierret Melusine          98  

  2141 Rousseaux Sarah           99  

  2283 Semenou Annabelle         99  

 

4 x 100 m Sch/Sco W Reeksen Time :11:39 

Heat:3  

 1    RCT                  49.60   

  3329 Flossy Franne             98  

  3188 Joris Lies                99  

  3510 Lambeets Brett            98  

  3274 Beelen Lotte              98  

 2    ACHL                 50.03   

  3456 Jordens Silken            99  

  2823 Helsen Elise              98  

  2821 Hanssens Marie            98  

  2824 Vermonden Julie           99  

 3    ROBA                 51.58   

  3008 De Ryck Clara             99  

  3171 Dewyngaert Liese          99  

  3007 De Ryck Theresa           98  

  3180 Kinable Charlotte         98  

 4    USBW                 51.65   

  2342 Heymans Shanna            99  

  2262 Brunin Adeline            99  

  2343 Saint Paul Elisabeth      98  

  2505 Ballou Rebecca*           99  

 5    AVT                  51.91   

  3068 Vanaenrode Marjolein      98  

  2673 Canters Gretel            99  

  3425 Jacobs Ione               99  

  2815 Huybrechts Tine           99  

 6    RESC                 53.31   

  2308 Henry Morgane             99  

  2462 Morency Poilvache Alizee  98  

  2487 Noel Nehemie Keysha       98  

  2277 De Bruecker Lisaline      98  

 



4 x 100 m Cad  M Reeksen Time :12:06 

Heat:1  

 1    CSDY                 46.39   

  267 Stevens Antoine           00  

  236 Maggiolini Luca           00  

  459 Byl Quentin               00  

  422 Sondag Gil                00  

 2    SER                  47.32   

  35 Comel Julien              01  

  566 Scheen Justin             00  

  131 Pereira Portela Thimothy  01  

  437 Quattrone Simon           00  

 3    ACW                  47.98   

  723 Frencken Mathieu          00  

  1830 Vanderkelen Largo         00  

  998 Boone Jonas               00  

  993 Peeters Bob               01  

 4    RFCL                 48.59   

  543 Regimont Thomas           00  

  395 Sall Ismael               01  

  612 Cokgezen Bilal            00  

  429 Arnone Gianni             00  

 5    RIEM                 48.84   

  1359 De Bundel Ciel            00  

  873 Buedts Tuur               00  

  874 Praet Stijn               00  

  1714 Suwannakhao Thanalak      01  

 

4 x 100 m Cad  M Reeksen Time :12:06 

Heat:2  

 1    ACME                 47.19   

  1679 Baele Jens                01  

  882 Wildemeersch Robbe        00  

  876 Dossche Xander            01  

  880 Vanpeteghem Seppe         00  

 2    ROBA                 47.72   

  1245 Van Breedam Brecht        00  

  983 Smets Benjamin            01  

  1343 Verstrepen Remco          00  

  977 De Neef Milan             01  

 3    AVR                  48.07   

  1405 Vlamynck Simon            00  

  1055 Debrabandere Michiel      01  

  755 Doom Elias                01  

  1255 Lamote Toon               00  

 4    USBW                 51.09   

  48 Sempot Axel               01  

  44 De Neys Maxime            01  

  188 Spigeleer Loic            01  

  683 Chiroux Gaetan            01  

     AVLO                 DIS      

  1473 Verniers Thibeau          01  

  1565 De Backer Bryan           00  

  1536 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn     00  

  1419 Van Hecke Stef            00  

     RCG                  DIS      

  1242 Buffel Simon              01  

  1238 Rogge Arno                00  

  1187 Vera Robbie               00  

  1685 Van Lierde Wannes         00  

 



4 x 100 m Cad  M Reeksen Time :12:06 

Heat:3  

 1    ACHL                 45.81   

  942 Desmedt Jens              01  

  952 Wynants Jarne             00  

  945 Torfs Kwinten             01  

  949 Rombaut Stijn             00  

 2    ATH                  47.03   

  276 Mazebo Simon              00  

  215 Lequeux Bryan             01  

  466 Daumerie Dylan            01  

  418 Degand Theo               00  

 3    KAAG                 47.73   

  1550 Vancoetsem Arne           01  

  1051 Lagast Karel              00  

  1179 Goossens Paul             01  

  1146 Bamfo Richard**           01  

 4    VAC                  49.88   

  1328 Meysmans Axel             00  

  1322 Snackaert Michiel         00  

  1323 Teugels Sebastien         01  

  1850 Rombout Edosa-scott       01  

     RESC                 DIS      

  687 Salverius Mehdi           00  

  62 Kasmi Amine               00  

  496 Madoughri Sabri           01  

  414 Taiwo Eniola              00  

     OB                   DIS      

  888 Van Acker Nathan          01  

  890 Annys Jasper              00  

  1211 Vandermoere Arthur        01  

  884 Warmoes Ruben             00  

 

4 x 100 m Sch/Sco M Reeksen Time :12:27 

Heat:1  

 1    OEH                  43.14   

  3399 Mievis Jitse              98  

  2911 Sacoor Jonathan           99  

  2766 Bras Tuur                 99  

  2918 Viaene Axel               98  

 2    FLAC                 44.66   

  3151 Gonnissen Jeroen          98  

  2677 Busschaert Jeroen         98  

  3156 Carpentier Nico           99  

  2808 Van Ongevalle Tanguy      99  

 3    VS                   44.72   

  3058 De Lathauwer Lennert      98  

  3051 D'hondt Elias             98  

  3303 Mory Niel                 99  

  3068 De Smet Tibo              99  

 4    EA                   45.40   

  2999 Stalpaert Arno            98  

  2856 Depoortere Dylan          99  

  3104 Ndeze Rehami              98  

  2853 De Decker Arno            98  

 5    USBW                 45.53   

  2372 Lepoint Baptiste          98  

  2418 Noel Leo                  99  

  2179 Arab Karim                98  

  2333 Glorioso Luca             98  

 



4 x 100 m Sch/Sco M Reeksen Time :12:27 

Heat:2  

 1    DEIN                 43.94   

  2622 Vanlierde Jorg            99  

  2647 Sap Arthur                99  

  3179 Van De Moortele Ieme      98  

  2720 Obasuyi Michael           99  

 2    USTA                 44.41   

  2374 Beuscart Martin           99  

  2455 Tavernier Luka            98  

  2108 Rossignol Thomas          98  

  2533 Depret Francois           98  

 3    AVT                  45.36   

  2578 Van Der Gaast Lars        99  

  2582 Deckers Michiel           98  

  2577 Boutsen Bart              98  

  2575 Franssens Jens            98  

 4    DCLA                 45.47   

  2617 Torfs Kasper              99  

  2926 Van Kersschaever Egon     98  

  2897 Boye Alpha                99  

  2925 Gilis Lennert             98  

 5    RFCL                 48.46   

  2477 Sacre Nathaiel            98  

  2118 Jockin Nicolas            99  

  2117 Gazzotti Felix            98  

  2190 Jamme Martin              98  

 

4 x 100 m Sch/Sco M Reeksen Time :12:27 

Heat:3  

 1    SMAC                 43.72   

  2198 Rixhon Alexis             99  

  2412 Kapenda Nathan            98  

  2193 Gillis Simon              98  

  2411 Kapenda Raphael           98  

 2    KAAG                 44.58   

  3316 Dumon Reindert            98  

  3266 Van Damme Robin           99  

  2875 Goeteyn Jenten            99  

  3081 Vander Vennet Jonas       98  

 3    AVLO                 45.38   

  3083 Van Assche Sander         98  

  3042 Van Nieuwenhove Dries     98  

  3085 Verduyckt Jens            99  

  3088 Van Praet Ward            99  

 4    RESC                 46.17   

  2346 Kanfouh Mohamed*          98  

  3511 Nkiere Danfuname Rene     99  

  2410 Zaanani Soufian           98  

  2195 Bouffioux Guylian         98  

 

4 x 200 m AC W Reeksen Time :13:32 

Heat:1  

 1    DUFF                 1:41.20   

  288 De Launoit Laura          96  

  2680 Rombouts Eline            99  

  1234 Hugaerts Ine              95  

  1230 Leemans Jolien            94  

 2    DAC                  1:44.70   

  3223 Deroost Frea              99  

  1930 Van Vaerenbergh Silke     94  



  1861 De Win Dinja              91  

  3260 Pauwels Celien            99  

 3    CSDY                 1:46.07   

  71 Brahy Zoe                 96  

  72 Stavart Marie             97  

  1083 Ego Caroline              86  

  874 Trussart Veronique        92  

 4    RAM                  1:47.95   

  516 Woestenborghs Marthe      96  

  2858 Tchimou Benedikt          99  

  1606 Lauwers Sofie             91  

  1936 Verboven Natalie          87  

 5    KKS                  1:48.89   

  2034 Van Acker C�line          95 KKS   

  314 Vanneste Lotte            97 KKS   

  315 Deloddere Kelly           97 KKS   

  1082 De Waegenaere Line        01 KKS   

 

4 x 200 m AC W Reeksen Time :13:32 

Heat:2  

 1    DEIN                 1:43.11   

  811 Vannerom F�               00  

  319 Duyck Charlotte           97  

  327 Coppenolle Emma           96  

  1277 De Jans Marlien           91  

 2    ACHL                 1:46.02   

  367 Jacops Bieke              97  

  1235 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe    00  

  1623 Hanssens Annelies         95  

  608 Van Hoeck Ine             96  

 3    VMOL                 1:57.28   

  2696 Ooms Lenie                98  

  2071 Vennekens Yasmine         92  

  2692 Vandenreijken Jessica     98  

  1247 De Laet Eva               93  

     RIEM                 DIS      

  1849 Van Hecke Sarah           95  

  863 Jolie Karen               00  

  3283 De Baets Evi              99  

  1651 Verdegem Reine            01  

     RCT                  DIS      

  3274 Beelen Lotte              98  

  3510 Lambeets Brett            98  

  3188 Joris Lies                99  

  3329 Flossy Franne             98  

 

4 x 200 m AC W Reeksen Time :13:32 

Heat:3  

 1    RESC                 1:43.31   

  139 Badji Jalika              96  

  251 Klai Anissa               96  

  959 Gillet Delphine           86  

  82 Van Der Veken Cindy       97  

 2    USBW                 1:46.95   

  77 Deloof Justine            97  

  136 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie   97  

  2262 Brunin Adeline            99  

  2342 Heymans Shanna            99  

 3    ACP                  1:51.42   

  2078 Ricour Bea                90  

  2105 Lissens Laurien           87  



  3124 Heymans Amber             99  

  1515 Deville Sofie             94  

 4    RFCL                 1:51.64   

  59 Baar Alexandra            97  

  2494 Brixhe Marie              99  

  11 Lognoul Emilie            97  

  2137 Vercheval Alicia          99  

 

4 x 200 m AC M Reeksen Time :14:43 

Heat:1  

 1    WS                   1:29.07   

  170 Yaghi Houssen             00  

  1576 Muaka Chamberry           89  

  1488 Ennamir Mohssine          85  

  1623 Borlee Dylan              92  

 2    OLSE                 1:29.52   

  2759 Gabri�ls Alexander        98  

  476 Taeymans Ilias            97  

  2954 Kikota Michee Jozef       95  

  2914 Hofmans Victor            94  

 3    AVKA                 1:29.60   

  882 Odubela Bolutife*         96  

  3350 Van Den Bergh Sven        99  

  3269 Rypens Michiel            98  

  854 Iguacel Christian         96  

 4    RCT                  1:30.97   

  2663 Verstappen Brecht         93  

  3202 Vanhellemont Kobe         99  

  3149 Reniers Wout              93  

  894 Roofthooft Andreas        96  

 5    RFCL                 1:33.05   

  1181 Jonlet Corentin           92  

  70 Daniels Tom               96  

  1540 Namurois Bertrand         91  

  10 Rocour Francois           96  

 6    VMOL                 1:38.41   

  399 Sampah Panyin             97  

  395 Slegers Niko              96  

  396 Hagen Michiel             96  

  760 Van Herck Brent           00  

 

4 x 200 m AC M Reeksen Time :14:43 

Heat:2  

 1    CABW                 1:29.45   

  1656 Giraud Pierre Alexis*     90  

  229 Dreze Anthony             96  

  112 Semenou Bryan             97  

  1409 Stas Vincent              95  

 2    VITA                 1:30.75   

  2726 Herregodts Preben         95  

  3038 Stroobants Jori           89  

  3024 Cobbaert Julian           98  

  2969 Sorgeloos Lowi            99  

 3    FLAC                 1:33.50   

  3325 Veryser Thomas            98  

  757 Depickere Tim             00  

  503 Vanhoof Robbe             97  

  390 Renson Massimo            96  

 4    RCB                  1:48.79   

  4150 Boujour Ali               69  

  3990 Taintenier Eric           65  



  3985 Dolhen Emmanuel           68  

  4465 Noel Serge                72  

     RESC                 DIS      

  183 Tshitwenu Florian         97  

  1558 Niesen Charles            94  

  1179 Gillet Antoine            88  

  1358 Badji Asamti              95  

     USBW                 DIS      

  2257 Reginster Gaetan          99  

  2333 Glorioso Luca             98  

  2179 Arab Karim                98  

  2418 Noel Leo                  99  

 

4 x 200 m AC M Reeksen Time :14:43 

Heat:3  

 1    RCG                  1:27.25   

  2852 Augustijn Maxim           93  

  2801 Achten Leander            95  

  654 Owusu Dylan               97  

  2977 Scheldeman Yestin         91  

 2    VAC                  1:28.57   

  3017 Van Mele Pieter           94  

  3045 Briers Kristof            86  

  3040 Ulens Thijs               92  

  3016 Verhoeven Wout            88  

 3    ACHL                 1:28.77   

  2750 De Pauw Brent             93  

  3120 Teixeira Flavio           95  

  3330 Vleminckx Kobe            98  

  466 Mees Jef                  96  

 4    KKS                  1:30.38   

  1883 Vanneste Bavo             94  

  2104 Herreman Lars             87  

  2624 Kesteloot Niels           99  

  2105 Invernizzi Nikola         93  

 5    ACW                  1:34.22   

  650 Vanhemel Pieter           96  

  2570 Meese Maarten             99  

  875 Van Oost Ewout            96  

  3079 Van De Voorde Gerben      90  

 6    ATH                  1:37.45   

  418 Degand Theo               00  

  276 Mazebo Simon              00  

  215 Lequeux Bryan             01  

  2339 Malice Sacha              99  

 

4 x 800 m AC, Mas W RF/FD Time :14:27 

Heat:1  

 1    AVMO                 10:31.82   

  3356 Vermeersch Sarah          79  

  3175 Haspeslagh Charlotte      62  

  3179 Van Coillie Els           68  

  3904 D'hondt Nathalie          73  

 2    RIEM                 10:43.18   

  3126 Andries Linda             76  

  3230 Van Hulle Carine          72  

  3127 Leune Yelva               78  

  3125 De Rycke Nadia            72  

 3    AVLO                 10:44.28   

  3719 Van Bruyssel Jessica      77  

  4090 De Brul Ingeborg          74  



  3937 Beirnaert Kathleen        71  

  3828 Vermeulen Wendy           79  

 4    DAC                  10:45.32   

  3793 Feipel Veronique          67  

  3795 Messely Trui              68  

  4188 Van Cauwelaert Karlien    80  

  3796 Mox Kristien              78  

 5    OLSE                 10:59.61   

  3236 Jochems Carine            71  

  3084 Van De Venster Christel   71  

  3085 Bosmans Ilse              71  

  3439 Lotthrinkx Nathalie**     76  

 6    USBW                 11:22.63   

  2560 Meyer Patricia            65  

  2702 Lecurieux Delfond Joanna* 78  

  2913 Blavoute Nathalie         66  

  2612 Berghezan Marie Christine 64  

 7    RESC                 11:30.82   

  2734 Nkumu Bakuba Nancy        77  

  2764 Covens Benedicte          67  

  2590 Cardoso Da Rocha Maria Jo 64  

  2330 Cardenas Ojito Janet      73  

 8    DUFF                 12:14.30   

  2997 Hoppenbrouwers Kristel    68  

  3267 Leys Cindy                74  

  3266 Leysens Greet             74  

  4186 Van der Auwera Katleen    76  

 

4 x 800 m AC, Mas W RF/FD Time :14:27 

Heat:2  

 1    RCG                  9:27.03  BK1 

  477 Van Cauteren Lize         97  

  1627 De Medts Tamara           89  

  1544 De Meyer Jolien           93  

  1626 Van Der Stricht Lynn      88  

 2    ACME                 9:32.34  BK2 

  340 Wittevrongel Jenka        97  

  2770 Vandenberghe Kamille      99  

  1319 Schaeverbeke Axana        95  

  526 Van Basselaere Lindsay    96  

 3    CABW                 9:34.71  BK3 

  289 De Meulemeester Nadege    00  

  41 Draux Celine              97  

  2458 Martens Catherine         78  

  2491 Detienne Sophie           74  

 4    RIEM                 9:38.65   

  1382 Van Hoorebeke Jolien      94  

  1440 Balcaen Sarina            93  

  1578 Bruggeman Petra           80  

  1581 Van Leugenhaege Jolien    95  

 5    LOOI                 9:39.60   

  2975 Pieroni Messalina         98  

  3042 Peeters Anja              69  

  807 Fagard Pauline            00  

  806 Alenteyns Lore            01  

 6    FLAC                 9:49.86   

  3387 Van Der Lint Helena       99  

  3138 Quatacker Lore            98  

  300 Dedeyne Annouk            97  

  653 Vanpoucke Ella            96  

 7    DAC                  9:58.03   



  1532 De Bot Ine                01  

  598 Vermijs Saar              97  

  3224 Demedts Lien              98  

  1861 De Win Dinja              91  

 8    ARCH                 10:03.33   

  101 Sensee Helene             96  

  131 Ligot Marie               00  

  2226 Joris Emilie              98  

  968 Bihain Amelie             89  

 9    OEH                  10:22.58   

  1567 Eylenbosch Sarah          93  

  468 De Bruyn Marieke          97  

  2990 N�meth Alexandra          99  

  1561 Urbain Adeline            94  

 10    CSDY                 10:48.14   

  320 Sillien Marine            00  

  237 Roelandts Manon           00  

  2393 Buissin Sarah             98  

  2252 Antoine Elise             98  

 

4 x 800 m AC M RF/FD Time :14:41 

Heat:1  

 1    ACHL                 7:43.51  BK1 

  2034 Bruers Yann               93  

  2026 Verbiest Thomas           88  

  2023 Verbiest Maarten          82  

  3153 Van Den Bossche Brian     89  

 2    RESC                 7:49.08  BK2 

  362 Vandenhoeke Arthur 96  

  1164 Ruell Kim                 87  

  15 Petitjean Simon           96  

  1529 Froidmont Arnaud          89  

 3    WS                   7:50.92  BK3 

  1177 Jamli Tarik               86  

  94 Campbell Ewan*            97  

  1087 Maingain Francois         89  

  1489 Douley Antoine            95  

 4    RIEM                 7:55.94   

  804 Hutsebaut Arne            97  

  2324 De Meulenaere Brecht      93  

  2338 Willems Bjorn             91  

  2703 Baete Gieljan             90  

 5    ARAC                 7:58.77   

  2403 Megens Jef                88  

  662 Renders Robbe             97  

  2964 Van Looy William          98  

  2267 Van Schoubroeck Jonas     92  

 6    FLAC                 8:01.56   

  1912 Oosterlinck Lars          94  

  2574 Quatacker Feinse          95  

  501 Callens Klaas             96  

  2575 Vanhoucke Yngwie          93  

 7    CSDY                 8:26.45   

  88 Delvoie Maxime            97  

  287 Laurent Elliot            97  

  1363 Caratzicos Costis         85  

  89 Autphenne Charles         97  

 

4 x 800 m Mas M RF/FD Time :14:54 

Heat:1  

 1    AVMO                 8:45.38  BK1 



  5173 Willems Christophe        74  

  6597 Tanghe Jeroen             75  

  5149 Huys Bart                 75  

  6776 Vanhoutte Gunther         74  

 2    ZA                   8:57.36  BK2 

  4923 Lenssens Chris            69  

  4750 Depuydt Patrick           64  

  7062 De Croo Hans              74  

  4906 De Mesure Kris            76  

 3    ACHL                 9:01.59  BK3 

  5245 Van Leuffelen Jan         66  

  5236 Engelen Gert              68  

  5223 Jacobs Stijn              77  

  5247 Lachi Steve               78  

 4    RIEM                 9:09.34   

  5037 De Cock Rony              69  

  6644 Engels Paul               74  

  5795 Verstraete Kristof        79  

  6314 Van Bossche Lieven        75  

 5    AVR                  9:31.59   

  4839 Keersebilck Frederik      75  

  5265 Huyghe Kristof            74  

  5851 Walraedt Gilbert          59  

  5470 De Paemelaere Nick        63  

 6    CSDY                 10:06.72   

  3827 Sillien Nicolas           75  

  3810 Eertmans Nicolas          71  

  3826 Ars Stephane              70  

  3803 Bertrand Philippe         66  

 

4 x 100 m Cad W  Time :14:59 

Heat:1  

 1    ACW                  48.86  BK1 

  1857 De Kler Jienity           00 ACW   

  1380 Van Der Vreken Lotte      01 ACW   

  985 De Foer Lotte             00 ACW   

  986 Van Laere Lieselotte      01 ACW   

 2    AVLO                 48.97  BK2 

  1437 De Mey Auke               01  

  1013 Van Puyvelde Anke         00  

  1489 Thyssen Lisse             01  

  1675 Goossens Zita             00  

 3    AVT                  50.00  BK3 

  931 Franssens Gitte           01 AVT   

  1329 Vanaenrode Amelien        00 AVT   

  1330 Rosius Rani               00 AVT   

  748 Grossard Britt            00 AVT   

 4    ATLA                 50.75   

  1516 Claeys Eline              00  

  1156 Jacobs Sofie              00  

  1151 Groenen Suzanne           01  

  1514 Merlo Hanne               00  

 5    SER                  51.17   

  685 Etsinda Fabienne          01 SER   

  226 Mathy Chloe               00 SER   

  509 Welsch Milly              00 SER   

  546 Fransquet Jessica         00 SER   

 6    ACHL                 51.68   

  944 Loyens Yancy              00  

  1140 Hooyberghs Fleur          01  

  1709 Vanbellingen Dadjika      01  



  1235 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe    00  

 

4 x 100 m Sch/Sco W  Time :15:09 

Heat:1  

 1    CSDY                 48.25  BK1 

  2247 Patris Lara               99  

  2382 Bourgois Elise            99  

  2246 Gautier Celine            99  

  2244 Coulon Geraldine          98  

 2    RCG                  48.96  BK2 

  2967 Van Eetvelde Madeline     99 RCG   

  2970 Gaye Kine                 98 RCG   

  3152 Bauwens Laures            99 RCG   

  2962 De Keyser Emma            99 RCG   

 3    RCT                  49.82  BK3 

  3329 Flossy Franne             98 RCT   

  3188 Joris Lies                99 RCT   

  3510 Lambeets Brett            98 RCT   

  3274 Beelen Lotte              98 RCT   

 4    ACHL                 50.11   

  3456 Jordens Silken            99  

  2823 Helsen Elise              98  

  2821 Hanssens Marie            98  

  2824 Vermonden Julie           99  

 5    ATLA                 50.76   

  2953 Panis Keanne              99  

  3170 Geuns Amelie              99  

  3015 Loyens Edith              99  

  3218 Teuwen Frederique         98  

     DCLA                 DNF      

  3467 Coenaerts Eline           98  

  3011 Van Loock Hanne           99  

  2994 Houben Eline              98  

  2700 Brasseur Bo               98  

 

4 x 100 m Cad M  Time :15:09 

Heat:1  

 1    ACHL                 45.78  BK1 

  942 Desmedt Jens              01  

  952 Wynants Jarne             00  

  945 Torfs Kwinten             01  

  949 Rombaut Stijn             00  

 2    CSDI                 46.43  BK2 

  267 Stevens Antoine           00 CSDY  

  236 Maggiolini Luca           00 CSDY  

  459 Byl Quentin               00 CSDY  

  422 Sondag Gil                00 CSDY  

 3    ATH                  46.49  BK3 

  276 Mazebo Simon              00 ATH   

  215 Lequeux Bryan             01 ATH   

  466 Daumerie Dylan            01 ATH   

  418 Degand Theo               00 ATH   

 4    ROBA                 47.10   

  1245 Van Breedam Brecht        00  

  983 Smets Benjamin            01  

  1343 Verstrepen Remco          00  

  977 De Neef Milan             01  

 5    ACME                 47.15   

  1679 Baele Jens                01  

  882 Wildemeersch Robbe        00  

  876 Dossche Xander            01  



  880 Vanpeteghem Seppe         00  

 6    SER                  47.53   

  35 Comel Julien              01 SER   

  566 Scheen Justin             00 SER   

  131 Pereira Portela Thimothy  01 SER   

  437 Quattrone Simon           00 SER   

 

4 x 100 m Sch/Sco M  Time :15:19 

Heat:1  

 1    OEH                  42.90  BK1 

  3399 Mievis Jitse              98 OEH   

  2911 Sacoor Jonathan           99 OEH   

  2766 Bras Tuur                 99 OEH   

  2918 Viaene Axel               98 OEH   

 2    SMAC                 43.48  BK2 

  2198 Rixhon Alexis             99  

  2412 Kapenda Nathan            98  

  2193 Gillis Simon              98  

  2411 Kapenda Raphael           98  

 3    DEIN                 43.55  BK3 

  2622 Vanlierde Jorg            99  

  2647 Sap Arthur                99  

  3179 Van De Moortele Ieme      98  

  2720 Obasuyi Michael           99  

 4    USTA                 44.12   

  2374 Beuscart Martin           99  

  2455 Tavernier Luka            98  

  2108 Rossignol Thomas          98  

  2533 Depret Francois           98  

 5    KAAG                 44.62   

  3316 Dumon Reindert            98  

  3266 Van Damme Robin           99  

  2875 Goeteyn Jenten            99  

  3081 Vander Vennet Jonas       98  

 6    FLAC                 45.30   

  3151 Gonnissen Jeroen          98  

  2677 Busschaert Jeroen         98  

  3156 Carpentier Nico           99  

  2808 Van Ongevalle Tanguy      99  

 

4 x 100 m AC W  Time :15:19 

Heat:1  

 1    CABW                 47.98  BK1 

  175 Briolo Juliette           96  

  64 Famenne Coline            97  

  1146 Lewis Abigail Chelsea Jam 93  

  1030 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia    93  

 2    DEIN                 48.20  BK2 

  320 Van De Walle Emma         96  

  319 Duyck Charlotte           97  

  327 Coppenolle Emma           96  

  1277 De Jans Marlien           91  

 3    RESC                 48.30  BK3 

  138 Guisse Saliyya            96  

  251 Klai Anissa               96  

  213 Mwamine Robine            96  

  82 Van Der Veken Cindy       97  

 4    KAAG                 48.57   

  1668 Missinne Sarah            95  

  1540 Garr� Maaike              90  

  1539 Lambrecht Charlotte       93  



  2030 Spileers Aurelie          92  

 5    AVLO                 49.40   

  2115 Vandorpe Axelle           95  

  2004 De Wael Els               90  

  3354 Top Maya                  98  

  1745 Verdurmen Linsey          83  

 6    ACME                 49.50   

  509 Paepe Zena�d              96  

  344 Huys Marianne             97  

  341 Bauwens Lore              97  

  342 Beylemans Laura           97  

 

4 x 100 m AC M  Time :15:31 

Heat:1  

 1    WS                   40.26  BK1 

  1576 Muaka Chamberry           89 WS    

  1623 Borlee Dylan              92 WS    

  1622 Borlee Jonathan           88 WS    

  1621 Borlee Kevin              88 WS    

 2    RESC                 41.17  BK2 

  1179 Gillet Antoine            88  

  1558 Niesen Charles            94  

  297 Van Hamme Arno            97  

  1028 Lins Sebastien            92  

 3    CABW                 41.18  BK3 

  1478 Van Sull Tristan          92  

  1409 Stas Vincent              95  

  1395 Louis Jean Marie          86  

  1247 Heymans Samuel            89  

 4    SER                  41.80   

  2016 Paquot Jordan             98 SER   

  254 Gielen Emmanuel           97 SER   

  1007 Vanderbemden Robin        94 SER   

  1312 Renard Pierrick           95 SER   

 5    VAC                  42.08   

  3016 Verhoeven Wout            88 VAC   

  3045 Briers Kristof            86 VAC   

  3040 Ulens Thijs               92 VAC   

  3017 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   

 6    ACW                  42.27   

  2569 Nicque Marvin             98 ACW   

  3079 Van De Voorde Gerben      90 ACW   

  7109 Bogaert Sam               80 ACW   

  2993 Meyer Yannick             88 ACW   

 

4 x 100 m AMH W  Time :15:31 

Heat:1  

 1    HAC                  68.62  BK1 

  1697 De Ruyck Charline - 21    91  

  1701 Ghyselbrecht Caroline - 2 92  

  1696 Dekeyser - 21 Sarah       92  

  1699 Reuse - 21 Kaat           95  

 2    LYRA                 86.92  BK2 

  1910 Loos - 21 Ena             95  

  1904 Nuyten - T21 Tanja        91  

  1689 Gyselaers T21 Nele        86  

  3110 Knight - 21 Janne         98  

 

4 x 100 m AMH M  Time :15:37 

Heat:1  

 1    HAC                  50.32  BK1 



  2446 Leveque - 21 Koen         91  

  861 Leniere - 21 Benjamin     97  

  2985 Jacobs Thomas - 21        98  

  2442 De Ruyck - 21 Micha�l     90  

 2    LYRA 1               56.43  BK2 

  2478 Jacobs - 21 Kevin         92  

  2150 Casteels T21 Bart         82  

  3069 Joostens - 21 Nick        95  

  3001 Verret - T21 Joni         98  

 3    ROBA                 57.52  BK3 

  1126 Van Camp T20 Sinem        01  

  3122 Van Cauwenbergh - T21 Val 98  

  2648 Grymonpon T21 Bram        94  

  3114 Grymonpon T21 Ward        98  

 4    LYRA 2               61.69   

  637 Tobback - 21 Ruben        97  

  1355 Verbruggen - 21 Hannes    00  

  2546 Van Eynde - 21 Daan       83  

  638 Verret T21 Jens           96  

 

4 x 800 m Cad W RF/FD Time :15:51 

Heat:1  

 1    VOLH                 9:47.31  BK1 

  1307 Van Lent Jana             01  

  1299 De Decker Lisa            01  

  1295 Cerpentier Femke          00  

  1300 Lahey Leonie              00  

 2    ATLA                 9:53.64  BK2 

  1201 Bruggen Lien              00  

  1371 Putters Lena              00  

  1135 Mebis Lina                01  

  1171 Vandooren Drea            00  

 3    AVR                  9:58.14  BK3 

  788 Ballekens Aischa          01  

  785 Goossens Lore             01  

  903 Temmerman Estelle         01  

  949 Dekeyser Lynn             00  

 4    AVT                  10:06.42   

  1062 Smeets Sien               00  

  1221 Vansteenkiste Leen        01  

  853 Hellings Nienke           01  

  728 Sleurs Ellen              01  

 5    DCLA                 10:17.84   

  769 Vermaelen Anke            00  

  1027 Jiroflee Lisa             01  

  768 Hespel Nina               01  

  1216 Houben Anouck             00  

 6    VAC                  10:23.25   

  819 Wyns Sara                 00  

  1424 Schroven Hanne            00  

  1313 Van Deuren Marthe         01  

  1317 Bakelants Kaat            00  

 7    OLSE                 10:24.76   

  834 Gobert Ariadne            01  

  836 Van Gelder Siege          01  

  839 Deckers Lissa             01  

  1050 Lemhouer Inasse           01  

 8    FLAC                 10:30.19   

  1103 Haghedooren Noa           00  

  1104 Ingelbeen Janne           01  

  1036 Deleu Ilke                00  



  1412 Nuytten Amber             01  

 

4 x 800 m Sch/Sco W RF/FD Time :16:05 

Heat:1  

 1    LACE                 9:30.58  BK1 

  2598 Radermacher Nancy         99  

  2102 Henrard Elea              99  

  2110 Rohl Lorena               99  

  2111 Rohl Alicia               99  

 2    ATAC                 9:31.31  BK2 

  2827 Aerts Paulien             98  

  2793 Lenaerts Lorane           99  

  2795 Speelman-Rooms Femke      99  

  2651 De Vlieger Lize           98  

 3    EA                   9:39.29  BK3 

  2925 De Veylder Annelore       99  

  2926 De Vlieger Ilkje          98  

  2937 Vonck Lotte               98  

  2934 Van Den Broeck Lise       98  

 4    AVMO                 10:11.75   

  2802 Devoldere Kjillsea        98  

  3383 Lauwers Lieselotte        98  

  2906 Royaert Fran              99  

  3199 Slos Lieze                99  

 5    AVR                  10:17.06   

  2705 Spriet Alisa              99  

  2829 Duponselle Lisa           99  

  3032 De Marez Michele          98  

  2707 Goossens Lien             99  

 

4 x 800 m Cad M RF/FD Time :16:28 

Heat:1  

 1    AZW                  8:49.31   

  1371 Desimpelaere Robbe        01  

  1745 Demeestere Kevin          00  

  1501 Vanhuysse Michiel         00  

  1507 Messiaen Tijs             00  

 2    DCLA                 8:58.83   

  1224 Veraverbeke Arne          00  

  867 Vansteenkiste Arthur      01  

  768 Dierickx Lars             00  

  1278 Parmentier Ewoud          00  

 3    RFCL                 8:59.02   

  284 Daubioul Florent          01  

  53 Fauconnier Sebastien      00  

  6 Degey Brice               00  

  7 Defraigne Vincent         00  

 4    CSDY                 9:08.36   

  239 Bertrand Guillaume        00  

  347 Demey Mathis              01  

  243 Delvoie Basile            00  

  242 Kempeneers Jeff           00  

 5    SMAC                 9:09.35   

  15 Compere Nicolas           01  

  198 Wauthelet Sacha           00  

  4 Seiller Robin             00  

  286 Thirion Francois          00  

 6    ACHL                 9:38.84   

  940 Van Dyck Rinus            00  

  933 Boeckx Stefan             00  

  941 Van Dyck Wies             00  



  947 Vandenberghe Emiel        00  

     VOLH                 DIS      

  1306 Noppe Arne                01  

  1358 Toremans-de Weert Tobias  00  

  1300 Despeels Michiel          00  

  1309 Van De Voorde Kasper      00  

 

4 x 800 m Cad M RF/FD Time :16:28 

Heat:2  

 1    KAAG                 8:32.94  BK1 

  1265 Pauwels Thomas            00  

  1173 Vanderpoorten Rayan       00  

  720 Hens Kobe                 00  

  1050 Guilbert Thibauld         00  

 2    EA                   8:41.79  BK2 

  1108 Poppe Toon                01  

  1113 Van Rijckeghem Jarich     00  

  1116 Verheyden Ruben           00  

  1112 Van Den Broeck Raf        00  

 3    RCG                  8:47.18  BK3 

  1874 Rasschaert Bjarne         00  

  1650 Loeys Matthias            01  

  1263 Peeters Victor            00  

  1214 Dewulf Lennert            01  

 4    AVLO                 8:52.09   

  1421 Van Eetvelde Robin        00  

  1536 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn     00  

  1420 Van Eetvelde Ruben        00  

  1565 De Backer Bryan           00  

 5    OB                   8:53.11   

  967 Bonte Martijn             01  

  886 Denys Jasper              01  

  1352 Daenens Arthur            01  

  1069 Vandevoorde Emmerson      00  

 6    VAC                  9:20.29   

  1667 Kempenaers Lars           00  

  827 Maton Luca                00  

  1324 Cauwenbergh Jesse         01  

  1322 Snackaert Michiel         00  

 7    AVR                  9:32.71   

  755 Doom Elias                01  

  787 Vanhecke Stan             01  

  955 Decaestecker Jens         01  

  1256 Demaiter Yoran            01  

 

4 x 800 m Sch/Sco M RF/FD Time :16:39 

Heat:1  

 1    AVLO                 8:23.09  BK1 

  2796 Van Puyvelde Ben          99  

  3083 Van Assche Sander         98  

  2795 Van Puyvelde Stef         98  

  3042 Van Nieuwenhove Dries     98  

 2    VS                   8:32.64  BK2 

  3063 Dhondt Thomas             98  

  3062 Vindevogel Louis          99  

  3066 Vandenborne Tim           99  

  3068 De Smet Tibo              99  

 3    ACHL                 8:32.98  BK3 

  2744 Janssen Roel              99  

  3308 Vanoppen Thomas           99  

  2750 Van Leuffelen Jelle       99  



  2746 Geens Jonas               99  

 4    VOLH                 8:40.16   

  2984 Verhofst� Thomas          99  

  2976 Melis Nicolas             98  

  2983 Van Wiele Robin           99  

  2981 Van Den Bussche Thibau    98  

 5    RIEM                 8:43.21   

  2739 Camphens Robbe            99  

  2558 Van Herreweghe Mathias    99  

  2699 Goegebeur Stijn           98  

  3144 Van Hecke Maarten         98  

 6    DCLA                 8:49.16   

  2620 Van Lierop Wout           98  

  2930 Veraverbeke Bram          98  

  2803 Cuypers Fabian            99  

  2807 Grimard Guillaume         99  

 7    VAC                  9:00.84   

  2990 Vancampenhout Iwert       98  

  2991 De Meirsman Arne          98  

  3132 Van Winghe Tibo           99  

  2661 Scheerlinck Rob           98  

 8    CSDY                 9:02.04   

  2482 Bonkowski Olivier         99  

  2161 Crickillon Tancrede       99  

  2165 Teicher Mathias           98  

  2164 Syfer Felix               98  

     FLAC                 DIS      

  3323 Dejonghe Gilles           99  

  2687 Vermeersch Tobias         98  

  2939 Defour Falco              98  

  3230 Goudeseune Jonathan       98  

 

4 x 400 m AC W RF/FD Time :17:08 

Heat:1  

 1    AVLO                 4:05.61   

  1013 Van Puyvelde Anke         00  

  2115 Vandorpe Axelle           95  

  1489 Thyssen Lisse             01  

  2004 De Wael Els               90  

 2    KKS                  4:15.95   

  1082 De Waegenaere Line        01  

  315 Deloddere Kelly           97  

  314 Vanneste Lotte            97  

  2034 Van Acker C�line          95  

 3    CSDY                 4:31.62   

  352 Colassin Clemence         01  

  2256 Verhoeven Charlotte       99  

  237 Roelandts Manon           00  

  320 Sillien Marine            00  

 4    RIEM                 4:51.09   

  3226 Ghyselen Tine             70  

  3230 Van Hulle Carine          72  

  3123 Verniers Leen             70  

  3124 Van Hecke Hilde           73  

 

4 x 400 m AC W RF/FD Time :17:08 

Heat:2  

 1    KAAG                 4:03.91   

  3358 Cornelis Jacintha         98  

  1815 De Mulder Paulien         95  

  1539 Lambrecht Charlotte       93  



  1540 Garr� Maaike              90  

 2    VMOL                 4:05.53   

  2694 Jansen Jana               99  

  1043 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela* 00  

  1250 Versmissen Jolein         92  

  2689 Horemans Jana             99  

 3    OB                   4:14.64   

  871 Thomas Lotte              00  

  1326 Van Hove Joke             95  

  2778 Debaere Judith            98  

  1769 Astaes Marie              93  

 4    WS                   4:17.77   

  209 Hayez Louise              96  

  836 Coenjaerts Anne Sophie    88  

  1090 Rassart Helene            94  

  876 Cephale Fanny             92  

 

4 x 400 m AC W RF/FD Time :17:08 

Heat:3  

 1    CABW                 3:51.39  BK1 

  1146 Lewis Abigail Chelsea Jam 93  

  64 Famenne Coline            97  

  2646 Amellal Maryam            72  

  1030 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia    93  

 2    LACE                 4:00.98  BK2 

  4 Fickers Marie             97  

  13 Fickers Elene             00  

  319 Schaaf Alice              00  

  3 Fickers Lisa              96  

 3    HCO                  4:02.71  BK3 

  489 Soetens Louise            97 HCO   

  883 Ponette Helena            00 HCO   

  1267 Blanckaert Lien           92 HCO   

  2781 Roelens C�line            99 HCO   

 4    MOHA                 4:03.59   

  985 Duquesne Jeanne           94  

  2390 Dufour Chloe              98  

  983 Beugnies Helene           94  

  2194 Vanderelst Elise          98  

 5    USBW                 4:25.14   

  55 Demuth Florianne          97  

  2376 Boels Nadege              98  

  2261 Cerckel Marie             98  

  2343 Saint Paul Elisabeth      98  

 

4 x 400 m AC M RF/FD Time :17:26 

Heat:1  

 1    ATLA                 3:21.19  BK3 

  2235 Henry Laurent             95  

  595 Loyens Dennis             97  

  2867 Quagliara Ruben           98  

  859 Doraene Elroy             96  

 2    VS                   3:24.27   

  681 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    

  2558 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94 VS    

  674 D'hondt Jonathan          96 VS    

  3058 De Lathauwer Lennert      98 VS    

 3    OB                   3:26.03   

  2038 Bonte Alexander           95  

  437 Van De Sande Alessandro   97  

  2039 Dhaeze Bregt              94  



  1953 Verhelst Maxime           95  

 4    RIEM                 3:28.88   

  3286 De Muynck Bert            94  

  499 Aers Arne                 97  

  2703 Baete Gieljan             90  

  758 De Baets Anton            96  

 5    ACHL                 3:30.04   

  2021 Op De Beeck Frederic      95  

  463 Bienens Michiel           96  

  467 Geentjens Hannes          96  

  2034 Bruers Yann               93  

 

4 x 400 m AC M RF/FD Time :17:26 

Heat:2  

 1    RESC                 3:14.86  BK1 

  1333 Nicodeme Romain           95  

  1358 Badji Asamti              95  

  310 Nijs Gaston               96  

  1028 Lins Sebastien            92  

 2    AVT                  3:18.28  BK2 

  2875 Dullers Jan               95  

  2208 Latinne Reynaldo          92  

  2355 Spaas Jan                 94  

  2312 Vrijsen Vincent           89  

 3    MOHA                 3:21.56   

  1136 Duquesne Jean Philippe    91  

  1380 Duquesne Pierre           93  

  1243 Vreux Jonathan            85  

  1086 Marbaix Loic              92  

 4    WS                   3:21.58   

  1487 Fall Samba                92  

  1177 Jamli Tarik               86  

  1087 Maingain Francois         89  

  1178 Van Den Broeck Emile      94  

 5    VMOL                 3:25.49   

  398 Swinnen Jef               96  

  1874 Versmissen Bart           87  

  1869 Swinnen Rob               91  

  1872 Hooyberghs Jens           93  

 6    AZW                  3:27.83   

  2639 Ostyn Niels               94  

  720 Sercu Julien              96  

  721 Sercu Olivier             96  

  2493 Rotsaert Tibo             90  

 

4 x 400 m AMH W RF/FD Time :17:36 

Heat:1  

 1    HAC                  6:00.30  BK1 

  1696 Dekeyser - 21 Sarah       92  

  1701 Ghyselbrecht Caroline - 2 92  

  1699 Reuse - 21 Kaat           95  

  1697 De Ruyck Charline - 21    91  

 

4 x 400 m AMH M RF/FD Time :17:43 

Heat:1  

 1    HAC                  4:16.30   

  2986 Schreurs Ruben - 21       99  

  861 Leniere - 21 Benjamin     97  

  2985 Jacobs Thomas - 21        98  

  2440 Bultiauw - 21 David       89  

 2    LYRA 1               4:56.91   



  2150 Casteels T21 Bart         82  

  3069 Joostens - 21 Nick        95  

  2478 Jacobs - 21 Kevin         92  

  638 Verret T21 Jens           96  

 3    LYRA 2               5:41.00   

  637 Tobback - 21 Ruben        97  

  1355 Verbruggen - 21 Hannes    00  

  2480 Van Den Bulck T21 Bert    92  

  2546 Van Eynde - 21 Daan       83  

 

4 x 1500 m AC M RF/FD Time :18:11 

Heat:1  

 1    AVLO                 16:15.50  BK1 

  2908 De Schryver Davy          88  

  2530 De Bosscher Pieterjan     90  

  2531 De Loose Steven           89  

  2910 Van Praet Ruben           91  

 2    CABW                 16:34.22  BK2 

  1031 Debjani Ismael            90  

  18 Boulvin Dorian            97  

  2071 Draux Axel                99  

  1101 Kahia Jerome              89  

 3    AVR                  16:47.18  BK3 

  2035 Van Bruaene Simon         95  

  2373 Depoortere Dries          85  

  471 Dekeyser Thomas           97  

  408 Bau Iwein                 96  

 4    OB                   17:28.52   

  2305 Viaene Nico               93  

  434 Cornelus Ruben            96  

  439 Van Hove Hannes           97  

  3285 Vynck Stein               84  

 5    ZA                   17:40.27   

  1909 Van Crombrugge Koen       95  

  1916 Ligneel Kasper            95  

  1910 De Mulder Cha�m           91  

  1915 Balcaen Ruben             92  

 6    ROBA                 18:09.00   

  6262 Grymonpon Joost           69  

  5315 Van Daele Patrick         63  

  5587 Van Bael Danny            69  

  6272 Willems Peter             70  

 7    VOLH                 20:29.35   

  3124 De Cock Yoni              98  

  2978 Proost Michiel            98  

  2975 Martens Dries             99  

  2977 Neels Maarten             99  

     RESC                 DNS      

  1529 Froidmont Arnaud          89  

  1164 Ruell Kim                 87  

  15 Petitjean Simon           96  

  1163 Lejeune Emmanuel          92  

 

4 x 200 m AC W Finale Time :18:16 

Heat:1  

 1    DUFF                 1:41.15  BK1 

  288 De Launoit Laura          96  

  2680 Rombouts Eline            99  

  1234 Hugaerts Ine              95  

  1230 Leemans Jolien            94  

 2    DEIN                 1:41.33  BK2 



  811 Vannerom F�               00  

  319 Duyck Charlotte           97  

  327 Coppenolle Emma           96  

  1277 De Jans Marlien           91  

 3    RESC                 1:44.28  BK3 

  139 Badji Jalika              96  

  251 Klai Anissa               96  

  959 Gillet Delphine           86  

  82 Van Der Veken Cindy       97  

 4    DAC                  1:45.37   

  3223 Deroost Frea              99 DAC   

  599 Mauel Anna Lena*          96 DAC   

  1861 De Win Dinja              91 DAC   

  3260 Pauwels Celien            99 DAC   

 5    ACHL                 1:46.45   

  367 Jacops Bieke              97  

  2821 Hanssens Marie            98  

  1623 Hanssens Annelies         95  

  608 Van Hoeck Ine             96  

 6    CSDY                 1:47.32   

  71 Brahy Zoe                 96  

  72 Stavart Marie             97  

  1083 Ego Caroline              86  

  874 Trussart Veronique        92  

 

4 x 200 m AC M Finale Time :18:24 

Heat:1  

 1    WS                   1:25.12  BK1 

  1576 Muaka Chamberry           89 WS    

  1623 Borlee Dylan              92 WS    

  1488 Ennamir Mohssine          85 WS    

  1621 Borlee Kevin              88 WS    

 2    RCG                  1:27.15  BK2 

  2852 Augustijn Maxim           93 RCG   

  2801 Achten Leander            95 RCG   

  2799 De Greef Laurens          91 RCG   

  2977 Scheldeman Yestin         91 RCG   

 3    VAC                  1:28.14  BK3 

  3017 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   

  3045 Briers Kristof            86 VAC   

  3040 Ulens Thijs               92 VAC   

  3016 Verhoeven Wout            88 VAC   

 4    ACHL                 1:28.14   

  2750 De Pauw Brent             93  

  3120 Teixeira Flavio           95  

  3330 Vleminckx Kobe            98  

  466 Mees Jef                  96  

 5    OLSE                 1:31.58   

  2759 Gabri�ls Alexander        98  

  476 Taeymans Ilias            97  

  2954 Kikota Michee Jozef       95  

  2914 Hofmans Victor            94  

     CABW                 DNF      

  1144 Thomas Olivier            94  

  1409 Stas Vincent              95  

  1395 Louis Jean Marie          86  

  1247 Heymans Samuel            89  

 


